
Organization Name: Looking for Lilith Theatre

Board of Directors List 

Sara Canary Ensemble Representative 1 Chair Development 1203 Ashford Ct.Mahomet IL 61853 502-744-7322 sara@lookingforlilith.org
Will Hollis Event Planner Festival of Faiths 3 Co-Treasurer Finance 201 E. Main St., #204Louisville KY 40202 859-992-1019 will.hollis614@gmail.com
Shannon Woolley AllisonCo-Artistic Director and CFOKY Arts Council 20 Co-Treasurer Finance 986 Goss Ave. #1Louisville KY 40217 347-439-8884 shannon@lookingforlilith.org
Hilarie Spangler Producer HERE Arts Center, NYC 2 Development 299 Chauncey St.Brooklyn NY 11233 606-499-6494 hilarie.spangler@gmail.com

Ebony Jordan Theatre Artist
KY Shakespeare 
Festical 1 Development 3504 Meadow CtLouisville KY 40218 404 357 3039 ejordan8510@gmail.com

Jennifer Thalman KeplerCo-Artistic DirectorPresbyterian Church, USA 20 Development 2222 Eastview Ave. Louisville KY 40205 540-664-8779 jennifer@lookingforlilith.org
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